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A Ballet Solo 7 and 8 years PART ONE 

JUS Phoebe Dunn  

SLD Anna Glynn-Thomas 

AMR Ava Oliveri  

ASC Fleur Chandler 

SHS Amelia Gurr  

SLD Evie Latimer  

SHS Ella-Marie Davies 

SLD Olivia Nollet  

JUS Lucas Henry  

JUS Ariana Manders 

SLD Stephanie Kirk 

ASC Cohen Hart  

SLD Anaya Akisanya 

SLD Ruben Garcia  

SHS Keiana Hollobone 

ANA Matilda Ratcliff 

JUS Isabella Mason-Khan 

DPR Amelia Clark  

FFY Maisie Etherington  

GSS Emily Mackay 

FLS Zoe Moffitt  

DPR Kacey Speakman 

SHS Daisy Wheatley 

LSS Hannah Lambert 

 

A Ballet Solo 7 and 8 years PART TWO 

JUS Abbie Styles  

FFY Bo Fuller  

JUS Elana Swinney 

DRM Connie Kemp  

DXS Mei-Yin Lau  

CLB Tabitha Robinson 

SUZ Harriet Mears  

FWK Izabella Smith 

ROS Mia Byers  

SPD Chloe Balcomb  

ROS Heidi Ely  

SPD Summer Caister-Coules  

JDA Aurelia Worth 

EAD Amelia Magni 

GLD Lily Arnott  

SHS Daisy Braybrooke 

ENP Miley Jackson 

PTA Keira O'Connor 

HHD Niamh Mun Hei Chung 

PTA Grace Graham 

EAD Bree Anna Bowles 

PTA Lily Haines  

LSS Amélie Dekker 

B Ballet Solo 9 and 10 years PART ONE 

JUN Eva Mae Burling 

JUS Martha Arnold 

ADO Darcey O'Boyle 

ASC Neve Skilling 

JUS Yasmin Chan 

ASC Isabella Aleppo 

EAD Isabella Daltrey 

ROS André Weller  

ASC Belle Hart 

SLD Lara Ricard 

ANA Monica Sanz 

ZPE Imogen Beale 

JUS Natalie Henry 

SPA Ava Belcher 

DHS Freya Ramsden 

SPA Emma Harrison 

SLD Aimee Grindle 

SUZ Jorja Hockley 

JUS Daisy Feast 

SUZ Matilda Thomas 

TDS Evie Bragg 

DRM Woody Freeman 

ENP Blaise Watts 

B Ballet Solo 9 and 10 years PART TWO 

RDC Ellie Chapman 

HHD Brogan Williams  

ETA Emily Tillbrook 

JDA Samantha Paige 

CLB Olivia Young 

SSD George Stevens 

SPD Coco Godden  

JUS Calista Manders 

JBD Luca Mollica 

JGS Ava Wagner 

ROS Gabrielle Holland 

DAC Eve Jeffery 

SHS Sophie Lovatt 

JGS Ellie Block 

SPA Georgia Gardner 

SSD Maisie Buss 

JUS Ruby Allery 

HHD Rubie Olivia Ludlow 

SSD Hannah Foster 

HHD Poppy Alistone 

GLD Lila Wakelin 

HHD Elizabeth Clarke  

 

 

 

 

 



C Ballet Solo 11 and 12 years PART ONE 

JUS Maddie Fairbank 

KFD Tia Surridge 

HSL Faye Joyce 

JGS Kasey-Mai Robbins 

OSD Sophie Adsley 

KFD Lillie-Ella Grayson 

JBD Sasha Hussain 

SLD Ida Lambrette 

GLD Antonia Laurella  

SAB Lottie Graham 

JUS Samantha Osborne 

SHS Summer Young 

ZPE Katie Laing 

JUS Isabelle Watson 

SLO Molly Sloggett 

DPR Harley Speakman 

ATA Hazel Maddox 

ROS Abigail Guest 

SHS Emma Walker 

CLB Emma Griffin 

ANA Grace Bird 

ARH Molly Charlton 

 

C Ballet Solo 11 and 12 years PART TWO 

BLU Robyn Hodges 

PTA Ivy Glover 

SUZ Abby Stockwell 

ASC Molly Frances 

JUS Colette Mitchell 

LDA Anastasia Campbell 

OSD Isabelle Hayward 

SHS Anna Jeffery 

ADO Sophie Farquhar 

NSD Darcey-Dee Springer 

GLD Victoria Hitchens  

DAC Lilli-Belle Wright 

CLB Blanche Laffitte 

SSD Verity Britton 

LDA Courtney Frith 

HHD Katherine Parish 

DAC Clara Marsh 

KLA Nicole Vrapi 

JBS Bo Valentine Coles 

KLA Jorele Simons 

HHD Lydia Kelley 

SHS Carys Clarke 

B Character Solo 9 and 10 years PART ONE 

JUS Martha Arnold  

SLD Niamh Durkin 

ASC Neve Skilling 

NOX Alice Granea 

JUS Rosie Barron 

DHS Freya Ramsden 

ASC Isabella Aleppo 

JUS Natalie Henry 

ROS André Weller  

JUS Calista Manders 

ROS Lili Gatt-Spooner 

LAT Bobbie Marie Branch 

SLD Lara Ricard 

EAD Jada Lynch 

ZPE Imogen Beale 

JUS Jasmine Robinson 

SPA Ava Belcher 

SLD Aimee Grindle 

ASC Bella Padden 

 

B Character Solo 9 and 10 years PART TWO 

EAD Isabella Daltrey 

RDC Ellie Chapman 

DEB Fifi Bloomsbury-Khier 

SPD Coco Godden  

DHS Olivia Atherton  

LSS Olivia Fall 

RDC Izzi Raine  

ROS Gabrielle Holland 

JDA Samantha Paige 

SPA Georgia Gardner 

JBS Francesca Aston 

LRS Daniela Guillen Hall  

ASC Grace Woodward 

SSD Hannah Foster 

SSD Tabitha Field 

HHD Rubie Olivia Ludlow 

GLD Lila Wakelin 

KFD Martha Humphries 

JUS Ruby Allery 

 

 

  



C Character Solo 11 and 12 years PART ONE 

KFD Tia Surridge 

HHD Lydia kelley 

KFD Lillie-Ella Grayson 

JUS Maddie Fairbank 

HAZ Grace Valentine 

GLD Antonia Laurella  

JUS Lohen Carey 

JBS Bo Valentine Coles 

ZPE Beau Hagan 

JUS Samantha Osborne 

GLD Katey Walton 

ROS Scarlett Treadaway 

SLD Ella Walton 

CSS Lucy Skeggs 

SLO Olivia Flint 

OSD Sophie Adsley 

SHS Summer Young 

GLD Lilly-Rose Lovell  

ASC Molly Frances 

C Character Solo 11 and 12 years PART TWO 

SHS Sian Clarke 

HHD Lillian Abey 

DEB Freya Woods 

DDS Phoebe Moses 

SHS Emma Walker 

SLD Ida Lambrette 

JUS Colette Mitchell 

HHD Amelie Coy 

JBS Fleur Aston 

LRS Natasha Warren 

ADO Sophie Farquhar 

DAC Lilli-Belle Wright  

ATA Hazel Maddox 

SSD Verity Britton 

GLD Harvey Pearce 

HHD Katherine Parish 

DFR Kaiah Noll 

GLD Victoria Hitchens  

JBS Bo Valentine Coles 

A Modern Solo 7 and 8 years PART ONE 

KLA Annabell Lysiak 

JDA Aurelia Worth  

MAP Madison Olatunji  

MAP Miley Turnbull  

KLA Julia Szmelter  

ASC Matilda Brown  

KFD Isla Clements  

ASC Isabel Mouser  

JUS Leah Bourne  

DHS Agatha Paisley  

AMR Tahlia Darby  

SHS Amelia Gurr  

ASC Fleur Chandler  

ETA Isabelle Soars   

SHS Ella Andrews  

SHS Ella-Marie Davies  

ASC Cohen Hart  

JUS Lucas Henry  

SLD Ruben Garcia  

SLD Anaya Akisanya  

TDS Sam Kerr-Elliott  

SHS Keiana Hollobone  

ANA Matilda Ratcliff  

FFY Maisie Etherington   

DPR Amelia Clark  

FLS Sara Jabbouri  

EAD Aaliyah Lynch   

FLS Amelia Smith  

ASC Kiki Lester  

SHS Daisy Wheatley  

SPA Emily Duke  

DDS Lola Monnery  

HAR Tom Brown  

DXS Mei-Yin Lau  

JUS Maddie Wilson 

A Modern Solo 7 and 8 years PART TWO  

ROS Mia Byers  

CSD Brooke Smith  

ROS Heidi Ely  

ROX Zak Smith  

TSD Imogen Benstead  

LSS Hannah Lambert  

SPD Mae Barker   

RDC Emma Ferguson  

SNY Arabella Blu Yankovec  

DRM Connie Kemp  

DDS Summer Rees  

FFY Bo Fuller  

FWK Sienna Clarke  

FWK Izabella Smith  

SHS Joshua Lord  

SEA Rida Rasalie  

GLD Lily Arnott  

SPD Chloe Balcomb   

ENP Miley Jackson  

SPD Summer Caister-Coules   

ENP Layla Evans  

EAD Amelia Magni  

RAP Tallulah-Mae Czabanowycz  

PTA Lily Haines  

RAP Darcey Duffield  

LSS Amélie Dekker  

HHD Flynn Brian Hardy  

PTA Keira O'Connor  

HHD Sarah Francesca Mackay  

SHS Carys Askew  

SPA Naomi Osborn  

ENP Chance Quaye  

SHS Daisy Braybrooke  

RAP Eva Belle Mcmamara  

RAP Olivia Potton 



 

B Modern Solo 9 and 10 years PART ONE 

JDA Samantha Paige  

MAP Caitlen Bauld  

JUS Martha Arnold  

ASC Neve Skilling  

JUN Eva Mae Burling  

JUS Rosie Barron  

DHS Imogen Webb  

ASC Isabella Aleppo  

JUS Yasmin Chan  

ROS André Weller   

NMT Molly Coleman  

ASC Ella Dorward  

JUS Ellie Etherton  

AMR Astrid Tait  

JUS Daisy Feast  

JUS Isabella Gray-Pearson  

ASC  Rosina Morris 

JUS Natalie Henry  

ROS Lili Gatt-Spooner   

ASC Belle Hart  

SLD Lara Ricard  

ROX Haydn Davis  

RSD Paige Simpson  

JUS Calista Manders  

EAD Sophia Hawkins  

ANA Monica Sanz 

 

B Modern Solo 9 and 10 years PART TWO 

ZPE Imogen Beale  

SLD Aimee Grindle  

JUS Alex Pryor  

ANA Georgia Burgess  

BRI Mimi Conway  

JUS Louise Pryor  

DAC Olivia Purton  

ASC Kitty Higgins  

SPA Ava Belcher  

TDS Evie Bragg  

ASC Bella Padden  

EAD Jada Lynch  

SPA Emma Harrison  

EAD Isabella Daltrey  

SUZ Jorja Hockley  

DEB Fifi Bloomsbury-Khier  

DRM Woody Freeman  

TDS Zoë Ennis   

AOD Lois Carruthers   

DCS Dorotea Butorac  

BRA Faith Nadon-Fairbrass  

DHS Freya Ramsden   

SPD Coco Godden   

SUZ Emily Benfield  

LSS Olivia Fall  

DHS Olivia Atherton  

B Modern Solo 9 and 10 years PART THREE 

PTA Amelia Ingram  

TWI Satine Thomson  

LRS Daniela Guillen Hall   

DRM Maddie Norris  

SHS Lucy Weston  

PTA Olivia Stewart  

DFR Shannon Gearing  

TWI Betsy May Lacey Harrison  

RAP Lexi-May Lomas  

LSS Connor Deeks  

HHD Maisie Cahill  

MHD Maisie Ho  

HHD Rubie Olivia Ludlow 

ENP Blaise Watts  

HHD Poppy Allistone  

DAC Eve Jeffery  

JUS Wil Aldridge  

JGS Ellie Block  

JUS Ruby Allery  

JGS Chili Tozer  

KFD Martha Humphries  

HSL Brooke Fordyce  

VPA Andreas Cross  

HHD Brogan Williams  

ROX Erin Parris  

HHD Elizabeth Clarke  

 

 

 

  



 

 

C Modern Solo 11 and 12 years PART ONE 

JGS Victoria Buckenham 

LAT Abigail Cole 

HHD Lydia Kelley 

EDC Evie Ridgers 

HHD Lucy Chandler 

DAC Lilli-Belle Wright  

KFD Tia Surridge 

BLU Robyn Hodges 

JGS Kasey-Mai Robbins 

ADO Sophie Farquhar 

JUS Lohen Carey 

JUN Sasha Hussain 

GLD Katey Walton 

HSL Beatrice Boyle 

HAZ Grace Valentine  

HHD Eloise Teague  

GLD Ivy Mason  

CDS Karys Rozario  

SLD Ida Lambrette  

CSS Micaela Williams  

SPA Aimee Harrison  

ZPE Katie Laing  

NSD Ria Straker  

JUS Maddie Fairbank  

SHS Summer Young 

 

C Modern Solo 11 and 12 years PART TWO  

ROS Georgie Coughlan  

JUS Isabelle Watson  

SLO Molly Sloggett  

DPR Harley Speakman  

JUS Samantha Osborne  

DCS Serena White  

SHS Carys Clarke  

JUS Emma Toor  

SHS Sian Clarke  

SPA Paige Jarman  

GLD Lilly-Rose Lovell   

OSD Isabella Pearce-Molland  

SHS Emma Walker  

OSD Mimi Ridgwell  

DEB Freya Woods  

LSS Georgina Fall  

DCS Layla Armstrong-Hughes  

SNY Ellie Spencer  

GLD Harvey Pearce  

MAP Bethany Dench  

HAR Jessica Brown  

ASC Molly Frances  

ROX Anya Smith  

SHS Elysia Gilmour  

JUS Colette Mitchell 

 

C Modern Solo 11 and 12 years PART THREE 

LDA Anastasia Campbell 

ROX Isabel de Jesus  

SHS Alice Alger  

ALE Freya Plant  

SHS Anna Jeffery  

GSS Abigail Maycock   

NSD Darcey-Dee Springer  

DAC Grace Monks  

GLD Maddie Varennes-Cooke  

ROS Maddie Slack  

DFR Trinity Gott  

LDA Courtney Frith  

HHD Emily Lane 

 

DAC Jodie Dane  

HHD Amelie Coy  

ANA Isabella Gorman  

HHD Katherine Parish  

OSD Sophie Adsley  

JBS Fleur Aston  

ATA Hazel Maddox  

GLD Antonia Laurella  

DAC Clara Marsh  

GLD Victoria Hitchens   

HSL Faye Joyce  

ATA Louisa See Toh  

KLA Jorele Simons 

 

  



D Modern Solo 13 and 14 years PART ONE 

LDA Sky Bebbington  

JUS Sophie Capstick  

ROS Ellie-Mae Coldwell  

ANA Lily-Rose Holmes  

ETA Freya Tidy  

JUS Olivia Clarke  

TPA Maddie Mitchell 

JUN Grace Sullivan  

ASC Morgan Toole  

ETA Poppy Dawson  

JUS Holly Petters  

RSD Daisy Herriott  

ROS Tallulah Treadaway  

LSS Georgia Farrow  

SPA Amy McEwen  

ANA Macey Bundy  

SPA Annie McCue  

JBS Rosabella Murphy  

ENT Paige Wateridge  

JUS Nika Rizol  

SYD Eliza Shelley  

SPA Ella Barber  

DCS Ellie Thompson  

JDA Jemima Dawes 

 

D Modern Solo 13 and 14 years PART TWO  

NSD Molly Ettridge  

SPA Ellie Greenway  

ROS Dani Chance  

TDS Caitlin Ennis   

SPA Hannah Jackson  

VPA Joe Barbrook  

SPA Holly Gardner-Hall  

ASC Molly Williams   

JBS Tegan O'Brien  

SPA Kaitlyn Jarman  

GLD Leila Grannell  

ASC Emma Hine  

JGS Alex Emily Wilkins  

ROS Georgiana Shih  

OSD Ellie Mathieson  

HHD Jessica Clarke  

OSD Sophie Pearce-Molland 

ROS Hattie Burrows  

EAD Emily Ablewhite  

VPA Phoenix Blowers  

HSL Megan Hunt  

JNS Zoe Johnson  

ROS Amelia Dyson 

E Modern Solo 15 to 18 years PART ONE 

GLD Lily Double  

JGS Felicity Martin  

JGS Elliot Booty  

GLD Sadie Simmons  

ZPE Erin Perry   

JBS Samuel Dilkes  

RSD Alicia Ally  

ROS Amy Pickup  

RSD Erin Dallas  

EMA Diana-Louise Towe 

SHS Ellie Mizen  

PDS Sophie Haines   

SPA Alex Jackson  

PDS Phoebe Barry   

SPA Amy Page  

JUS Jessica Osborne  

SPA Katie McPhee  

ATA Abi Lobo  

RDC Anna Wren Wickens 

SPA Phoebe Fishlock  

OSD Aimee Ellerbeck  

ATA Kelly Green 

 

E Modern Solo 15 to 18 years PART TWO  

JUN Sophia Moore  

JUS Katie Pritchard  

OSD Georgia Chapman  

ROS Anna Smith  

SPA Hollie Prest  

NSD Dylan Springer  

HHD Sophie Osgood  

JGS Elise Gissing  

RAP Harriette Sargent  

SPA Olivia Royston  

MAJ Rebecca Lloyd  

SRO Emily West  

ROS Ella Jubb  

NSD Montanna Springer  

ASC Freya Thomas  

ROS Abby Ford  

SPA Kathryn Belcher  

JBS Emma Stevens  

RDC Oliver Hopkins  

JGS Elkie May Morton  

OSD Emily Devine  

 

 

  



 

Inter Modern Duet 14 years and under PART ONE 

ROS Tallulah Treadaway and Dani Chance  

DDS  Kayna Montecillo and Lucy Knell  

ETA Hollie Hunter and Chase Clark  

DAC Eve Jeffery and Lilli-Belle Wright  

PDS  Sophia Clarke and Nicole Clarke  

JBS  Kiera Bateman and Bo Valentine Coles  

DAC Jodie Dane and Grace Monks  

AMR  Megan Batchelor and Poppy Coplestone-Bristow 

ANA Grace Bird and Eleanor Osborn  

ETA Poppy Dawson and Martha Smith  

KFD  Lillie-Ella Grayson and Molly Lovegrove  

GSS Megan Henly and Ellie Benge  

GSS  Ellie Benge and Georgia Skinner  

CSD  Melissa Simner and Tallulah Bishop  

JUS  Sophie Capstick and Natasha Tait  

MHD  Liliana Temple and Tilly Harington Price  

JGS Alex Emily Wilkins and Victoria Buckenham 

JUN  Eva Mae Burling and Sasha Hussain  

LAT  Abigail Cole and Phoebe Reed  

CDS  Karys Rozario and James Brenton  

SPA Ellie Greenway and Holly Gardner-Hall  

JUS  Maddie Fairbank and Samantha Osborne 

 

Inter Modern Duet 14 years and under PART TWO 

OSD  Isabella Pearce-Molland and Mimi Ridgwell 

RSD Georgia Hoad and Daisy Madkins  

SPA Annie McCue and Kaitlyn Jarman  

ATA Louisa See Toh and Maisie Hancock `  

GLD  Lilly-Rose Lovell and Maddie Varennes-Cooke  

LDA  Anastasia Campbell and Darcy Campbell  

ATA  Hazel Maddox and Georgia Kaps  

ENP  Blaise Watts and Freya Burns  

GLD  Antonia Laurella and Harvey Pearce  

ZPE  Lianna Mans and Katie Laing  

ETA  Darcey Bennett and Charlie Devlin-James 

TWI  Emma Hare and Eva Lawson  

GLD Amelie Varennes-Cooke and Victoria Hitchens 

SHS  Sian Clarke and Emma Walker  

SLO  Olivia Flint and Molly Sloggett  

SUZ  Abby Stockwell and Lily Doyle  

JUS  Lohen Carey and Colette Mitchell  

ROS  Ellie-Mae Coldwell and Sacha Jubb  

LAT  Katie Kolimbarides and Brooke Hooper  

HHD  Lydia Kelley and Katherine Parish  

LDA  Anastasia Campbell and Courtney Frith  

 

Inter Modern Group 14 yrs and under PART ONE 

DAC Dance Consortium (A) 

DCS Dancecrazy Studios (A) 

ETA Expressions Theatre Arts (A) 

JBS Jean Butterworth School of Dancing (A) 

ASC Associates 

CSS Centre Stage School of Performing Arts 

DHS Dancehouse UK 

GLD Glendale Theatre Arts 

HHD Hilton Hall Dance Academy 

JUS  Julie Sianne Theatre Arts 

DAC Dance Consortium (B) 

DCS Dancecrazy Studios (B) 

ETA Expressions Theatre Arts (B) 

JBS Jean Butterworth School of Dancing (B) 

 

Inter Modern Group 14 yrs and under PART TWO 

LDA Leonard Dance Academy (A) 

ROS Roshe Performing Arts School (A) 

SYD Spirit Young Dance Company 

KFD Kirsty Farrow Dance Academy 

OSD Orwell School of Dance 

ROX Rox School of Dance 

SPA Summerscales Performing Arts 

TJT Terri Jayne Theatre Arts 

TWI Twickenham Academy 

VPA Venue of Performing Arts 

ZPE Zoe Pennington Dance Academy 

LDA Leonard Dance Academy (B) 

ROS Roshe Performing Arts School (B) 

SYD Spirit Young Dance Company (B) 

 

 

  



  

Senior Modern Group 21 yrs & under PART ONE 

ATA A2 Arts Performing Arts Academy (A) 

CSS Centre Stage School of Performing Arts (A) 

DAC Dance Consortium (A) 

DFR Diana Freedman’s School of Dance (A) 

BHS Blackheath School of Dance 

ASC Associates 

KAG Khronos Agoria 

GIL Gilmour School of Dance 

ATA A2 Arts Performing Arts Academy (B) 

CSS Centre Stage School of Performing Arts (B) 

DAC Dance Consortium (B) 

DFR Diana Freedman’s School of Dance (B) 

 

Senior Modern Group 21 yrs & under PART TWO 

HHD Hilton Hall Dance Academy (A) 

JBS Jean Butterworth School of Dancing (A) 

GLD Glendale Theatre Arts (A) 

RDC Rye Dance Centre (A) 

JUS Julie Sianne Theatre Arts 

NSD Nichols School of Dance 

SNY Santoy Academy 

SYD Spirit Young Dance Company 

HHD Hilton Hall Dance Academy (B) 

JBS Jean Butterworth School of Dancing (B) 

GLD Glendale Theatre Arts (B) 

RDC Rye Dance Centre (B) 

 

Senior Modern Group 21 yrs & under PART THREE 

ROS Roshe Performing Arts School (A) 

SHS Shining Stars Dance Academy (A) 

SPA Summerscales Performing Arts (A) 

TAY Taylor Dance Studio 

DRM Dorothy Marshall Dance Studios 

OSD Orwell School of Dance 

TJT Terri Jayne Theatre Arts 

RSD Redhurst Schools of Dancing 

VPA Venue of Performing Arts 

ROS Roshe Performing Arts School (B) 

SHS Shining Stars Dance Academy (B) 

SPA Summerscales Performing Arts (B) 

 

 

 

  



 

D Tap Solo 13 and 14 years PART ONE 

JUN Alice Rider  

JUS Megan Durie-Beardmore  

JGS Amelia Buckenham  

HAR Esther Toogood  

JUS Sophie Capstick  

ZPE Hannah Rickard  

JUS Olivia Clarke  

GLD Lisa Bird  

JUN Josie Hart  

DDS Samantha Foster  

ETA Poppy Dawson  

SPA Amy McEwen  

AMR Liberty Overall  

JUS Holly Petters  

LSS Georgia Farrow  

DCS Ellie Thompson  

ANA Macey Bundy  

SPA Annie McCue  

JUS Natasha Tait  

TAY Victor Millwood  

TDS Caitlin Ennis   

DRM Abigail Burton 

 

D Tap Solo 13 and 14 years PART TWO  

SPA Holly Gardner-Hall  

OSD Hannah Wilson  

JBS Olivia Lloyd  

DRM Amelia Duggan  

HAR Gemma Lambert  

LSS Robyn Stewart  

ALG Cydney Blackham-Hayward  

LDA Elsie Gibb  

LSS Seren Deeks  

SHS Emily Bull  

SPA Kaitlyn Jarman  

ENP Liberty Moir  

ENP Amy Geary  

SHS Holly Weston  

HSL Megan Hunt  

VPA Joe Barbrook  

HSL Rebecca Long  

GLD Leila Grannell  

KES Freya Peck  

JUS Olivia-Rose Aldridge  

JGS Alex Emily Wilkins 

E Tap Solo 15 to 18 years PART ONE 

DAC Charlotte Lester  

JGS Felicity Martin  

RDC Elodie Wattenbach  

JGS Scarlett Frere-Smith  

HHD Amelia Kelley  

JGS Bryony Satchell  

JUS Liberty Cox  

CSS Monique Williams  

ROS Amy Pickup  

ASC Jenna Spray  

JUS Alice Birch   

SPA Alex Jackson  

ZPE Lily Overton  

EMA Diana-Louise Towe  

SPA Amy Page  

JUS Lucy Jones  

ASC Freya Thomas  

CSD Sophia Jarrom  

SHS Ellie Mizen  

JUS Grace Littler 

 

E Tap Solo 15 to 18 years PART TWO  

SPA Katie McPhee  

JUS Jessica Osborne  

JUN Sophia Moore  

DRM Joshua Wakefield  

SPA Phoebe Fishlock  

CSD Katie Barber  

SRO Emily West  

ETA Amber Streamer  

JGS Chloe Round  

VPA Emma Jeffs  

MAP Oliver Gafga  

OSD Aimee Ellerbeck  

SPA Olivia Royston  

JGS Elise Gissing  

RDC Oliver Hopkins  

ALG Amelia Blackham-Hayward 

KES Ellie Cristofoli  

JUN Katie Brennan  

PDS Harri Nichols   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  


